Live Stream The
Peoples Church (Room
553)

TV Mass (AWR)
Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor
StoneBriar)

Live Stream Musical Performance
(AWR)

Vespers (AWR)

StoneBriar Sing-Along (Quartz
Study)

9:30

10:00
2:00

4:00

Live Stream The
Peoples Church (Room
553)

TV Mass (AWR)

Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor
StoneBriar)

Vespers (AWR)

9:30
10:00
2:00
2:00

4:00
6:30

Live Stream The
Peoples Church (Room
553)

TV Mass (AWR)

Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor
StoneBriar)

Live Stream Musical Performance
(AWR)

Vespers (AWR)

StoneBriar Sing-Along (Quartz
Study)

Live Stream The
Peoples Church (Room
553)

TV Mass (AWR)

Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor
StoneBriar)

Vespers (AWR)

9:30

S 10:00
> 2:00

2:00

4:00
6:30

Live Stream The
Peoples Church (Room
553)

TV Mass (AWR)

Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor
StoneBriar)

Live Stream Musical Performance
(AWR)

Vespers (AWR)

StoneBriar Sing-Along (Quartz
Study)

Fall Prevention (AWR)
Advanced Fit and
Functional (AWR)

Coffee Chat with Matt
(Bistro)
Open Bible Study (Slate

9:00
10:15

Gardening Club

(WRAS/outside)

Fall Prevention (AWR)

Advanced Fit and

Functional (AWR)

Health Drive Lecture (AWR)
Mindful Meditation (Slate Room)

10:00

10:00
11:15

1:00

1:30
2:00

Rosary and

Communion (AWR)

Yoga (Pebble 1)

Fit and Functional

(AWR)

Lets Go Take a Hike (Quartz
Study)

Bridge (5RC)

Kathy Ford Band (AWR)

Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor
StoneBriar)

Evening Movie* (AWR)

Gardening Club

(WRAS/outside)

Fall Prevention (AWR)

Advanced Fit and

Functional (AWR)

StoneBriar Lunch Outing (Sansu)
Fascinating People and Places
(Slate Room)

Mindful Meditation (Slate Room)

10:15

11:00

1:00
1:30
3:00
3:30

Combo Class (Fall
Prevention / Fit &
Functional) (AWR)
Reference a Librarian
(2RC)

Tai Chi (Pebble 1)
Bridge (Slate Room)

Wine and Cheese (2RC)

Exploring Architecture (4RC)

10:00

11:00

11:30
1:30
5:15

Brain Boosters (4RC)

Drop-In Ping Pong (5th
Floor StoneBriar)

Coffee in the Quartz
(Quartz Study)

Restorative Yoga (Pebble 1)
Movie Matinee (AWR)
Great Courses Dinner Night (Slate 8
Room) d

7

Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor
StoneBriar)

Evening Movie* (AWR)

Gardening Club

(WRAS/outside)

Fall Prevention (AWR)

Advanced Fit and

Functional (AWR)

Burcham Artwalk (1st Floor
Resident Center)

Mindful Meditation (Slate Room)
Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor
StoneBriar)

Peter Bergin Performs (Outdoor
Courtyard)

Gardening Club (WRAS/

outside)

Fall Prevention (AWR)

Advanced Fit and

Functional (AWR)

Fascinating People and Places (Slate
Room)

Kyle Schippa Presents: Where In
Michigan Am 12 (AWR)

Oopsy Daisy Flower Sales (2RC
Lobby)

Mindful Meditation (Slate Room)
Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor
StoneBriar)

Evening Movie* (AWR)

4:00 Happy Hour (Bistro) 7:00 Evening Movie* (AWR)
6:30 Game Night (WRAS)
10:00 Catholic Mass (AWR) 10:15 Combo Class (Fall 10:00 Brain Boosters (4RC)
10:00 Yoga (Pebble 1) Prevention / Fit & ‘I 3 10:00 Drop-In Ping Pong (5th ‘I 4
11:15 Fit and Functional Functional) (AWR) Floor StoneBriar)
(AWR) 11:00 Reference a Librarian 11:00 Coffee in the Quariz
1:00 Lets Go Take a Hike (Quartz (2RC) (Quariz Study)
Study) 1:00 Tai Chi (Pebble 1) 11:30 Restorative Yoga (Pebble 1)
1:30 Bridge (5RC) 1:30 Bridge (Slate Room) 1:30 Mindful Art Group (AWR)
2:15 Resident Council Meeting (AWR) 3:30 Exploring Architecture (4RC) 3:00 Father's Day Car Show (Courtyard
4:00 Alzheimer's Caregiver Support 6:00 Concert Outing to Lake Lansing Patio)
Group (PDR) Bandshell (Lake Lansing Band 5:15 Great Courses Dinner Night (Slate
4:00 Happy Hour (Bistro) Shell) Room) i
6:30 Game Night (WRAS) 7:00 Evening Movie* (AWR)
10:00 Rosary and 10:15 Combo Class (Fall 10:00 Brain Boosters (4RC)
Communion (AWR) Prevention / Fit & 10:00 Drop-In Ping Pong (5th 2 ‘I
10:00 Yoga (Pebble 1) Functional) (AWR) Floor StoneBriar)
11:15 Fit and Functional 11:00 Avuthor Talks: John 11:00 Coffee in the Quartz
(AWR) Wemlinger (AWR) (Quariz Study)
1:00 Lets Go Take a Hike (Quartz 11:00 Reference a Librarian (2RC) 11:30 Restorative Yoga (Pebble 1)
Study) 1:00 Tai Chi (Pebble 1) 1:30 Movie Matinee (AWR)
1:30 Bridge (5RC) 1:30 Bridge (Slate Room) 5:15 Great Courses Dinner Night (Slate
3:00 Let's Talk About Birds* (AWR) 3:00 Wine and Cheese (2RC) Room)
4:00 Happy Hour (Bistro) 3:30 Exploring Architecture (4RC) 7:00 Evening Movie* (AWR)
6:30 Game Night (WRAS)
10:00 Rosary and 10:15 Combo Class (Fall 10:00 Brain Boosters (4RC)
Communion (AWR) Prevention / Fit & 2 7 10:00 Drop-In Ping Pong (5th 28
10:00 Yoga (Pebble 1) Functional) (AWR) Floor StoneBriar)
11:15 Fit and Functional 11:00 Reference a Librarian 11:00 Coffee in the Quartz
(AWR) (2RC) (Quariz Study)
1:00 Lets Go Take a Hike (Quartz 1:00 Tai Chi (Pebble 1) 11:30 Restorative Yoga (Pebble 1)
Study) 1:30 StoneBriar Outing (Harris Nature 1:30 Movie Matinee (AWR)
1:30 Bridge (5RC) Center) 5:15 Great Courses Dinner Night (Slate
2:00 Well on Your Way: A Healthy 1:30 Bridge (Slate Room) Room)
Aging Webinar (AWR) 3:30 Exploring Architecture (4RC) 7:00 Evening Movie* (AWR)
4:00 Happy Hour (Bistro) MSU Community Band (AWR)
6:30 Game Night (WRAS)

Bridge (5RC) E Room) 11:15
2:30 Ted Talks (Slate Room) 10:00 Yoga (Pebble 1)
3:30 Burcham Mixer (Bistro) 11:15 Fit and Functional (AWR) 1:00
3:30
1:00 Stitch One Chat Too (WRAS) 6:30
7:00 American History (AWR)
7:00
10:15 Fall Prevention (AWR) 10:00 Open Bible Study (Slate 9:00
11:15 Advanced Fit and Room)
Functional (AWR) 10:00 Yoga (Pebble 1) 10:15
1:15 Art Appreciation with 11:15 Fit and Functional 11:15
Ethel: Discovering Woman Artists (AWR)
(Slate Room) 12:00 Lunch Bunch Outing (BJs 12:00
1:30 Bridge (5RC) Restaurant and Brewhouse) 2:00
2:30 Ted Talks (Slate Room) 1:00 Stitch One Chat Too (WRAS)
3:30 Burcham Mixer (Bistro) 1:30 Garden Tours (Outdoor 3:30
7:00 Finger Family Band * (AWR) Courtyard) 6:30
3:30 Resident Education Series (AWR)
7:00 American History (AWR) 7:00
10:15 Fall Prevention (AWR) 10:00 Open Bible Study (Slate 9:00
11:00 StoneBriar Outing (Little Room) ‘I 7
Hawk Putting Course) 10:00 Yoga (Pebble 1) 10:15
11:15 Advanced Fit and 11:15 Fit and Functional 11:15
Functional (AWR) (AWR)
1:30 Bridge (5RC) 1:00 Stitch One Chat Too (WRAS) 2:00
2:30 Ted Talks (Slate Room) 1:30 Gadget Workshop (2RC Lobby)
3:30 Burcham Mixer (Bistro) 3:00 Lansing Area Parkinson's Support 3:30
Group* (AWR) 6:30
7:00 American History (AWR)
7:00
10:15 Fall Prevention (AWR) 9:30 Death Cafe (WRAS) 9:00
11:15 Advanced Fit and 10:00 Open Bible Study (Slate
Functional (AWR) Room) 10:15
1:30 Bridge (5RC) 10:00 Yoga (Pebble 1) 11:15
2:00 Music with Bobby James (AWR) 11:15 Fit and Functional (AWR) 200
3:05 Ted Talks (Slate Room) 1:00 Stitch One Chat Too (WRAS) :
3:30 Burcham Mixer (Bistro) 1:30 Meridian Historical Village Outing 2:00
(Meridian Historic Village)
7:00 American History (AWR) 3:00
3:30
6:30
7:00
10:15 Fall Prevention (AWR) LOCATION KEY
11:15 é\dvc:;nceclﬂ (F,s\”v(ng)d 2RC - 2nd Floor Resident Center
unctiona :
1:30 Bridge (SR(C) ) Egtc)bl_yobby 2nd Floor Resident Center
2:30 Ted Talks (Slate Room :
3:30 Burcham Mixer (Bistro) 4RC - 4th Floor Resident Center

5RC - 5th Floor Resident Center
AWR - Ada Whitehouse Room
PDR - Private Dining Room
WRAS - Wild Rose Art Studio

StoneBriar
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