1	SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT
	9:30 Live Stream The Peoples Church (Room 553) 10:00 TV Mass (AWR) 2:00 Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor StoneBriar) 2:00 Live Stream Musical Performance (AWR) 4:00 Vespers (AWR) 6:30 StoneBriar Sing-Along (Quartz Study)	10:15 Fall Prevention (AWR) 11:15 Advanced Fit and Functional (AWR) 1:30 Bridge (5RC) 2:30 Ted Talks (Slate Room) 3:30 Burcham Mixer (Bistro)	9:30 Coffee Chat with Matt (Bistro) 10:00 Open Bible Study (Slate Room) 10:00 Yoga (Pebble 1) 11:15 Fit and Functional (AWR) 1:00 Stitch One Chat Too (WRAS) 7:00 American History (AWR)	9:00 Gardening Club (WRAS/outside) 10:15 Fall Prevention (AWR) 11:15 Advanced Fit and Functional (AWR) 1:00 Health Drive Lecture (AWR) 3:30 Mindful Meditation (Slate Room) 6:30 Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor StoneBriar) 7:00 Evening Movie* (AWR)	10:00 Rosary and Communion (AWR) 10:00 Yoga (Pebble 1) 11:15 Fit and Functional (AWR) 1:00 Lets Go Take a Hike (Quartz Study) 1:30 Bridge (5RC) 2:00 Kathy Ford Band (AWR) 4:00 Happy Hour (Bistro) 6:30 Game Night (WRAS)	10:15 Combo Class (Fall Prevention / Fit & Functional) (AWR) 11:00 Reference a Librarian (2RC) 1:00 Tai Chi (Pebble 1) 1:30 Bridge (Slate Room) 3:00 Wine and Cheese (2RC) 3:30 Exploring Architecture (4RC)	10:00 Brain Boosters (4RC) 10:00 Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor StoneBriar) 11:00 Coffee in the Quartz (Quartz Study) 11:30 Restorative Yoga (Pebble 1) 1:30 Movie Matinee (AWR) 5:15 Great Courses Dinner Night (Slate Room) 7:00 Evening Movie* (AWR)
	9:30 Live Stream The Peoples Church (Room 553) 10:00 TV Mass (AWR) 2:00 Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor StoneBriar) 4:00 Vespers (AWR)	10:15 Fall Prevention (AWR) 11:15 Advanced Fit and Functional (AWR)  1:15 Art Appreciation with Ethel: Discovering Woman Artists (Slate Room)  1:30 Bridge (5RC)  2:30 Ted Talks (Slate Room)  3:30 Burcham Mixer (Bistro)  7:00 Finger Family Band * (AWR)	10:00 Open Bible Study (Slate Room) 10:00 Yoga (Pebble 1) 11:15 Fit and Functional (AWR) 12:00 Lunch Bunch Outing (BJs Restaurant and Brewhouse) 1:00 Stitch One Chat Too (WRAS) 1:30 Garden Tours (Outdoor Courtyard) 3:30 Resident Education Series (AWR) 7:00 American History (AWR)	9:00 Gardening Club (WRAS/outside) 10:15 Fall Prevention (AWR) 11:15 Advanced Fit and Functional (AWR)  12:00 StoneBriar Lunch Outing (Sansu) 2:00 Fascinating People and Places (Slate Room) 3:30 Mindful Meditation (Slate Room) 6:30 Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor StoneBriar) 7:00 Evening Movie* (AWR)	10:00 Catholic Mass (AWR) 10:00 Yoga (Pebble 1) 11:15 Fit and Functional (AWR) 1:00 Lets Go Take a Hike (Quartz Study) 1:30 Bridge (5RC) 2:15 Resident Council Meeting (AWR) 4:00 Alzheimer's Caregiver Support Group (PDR) 4:00 Happy Hour (Bistro) 6:30 Game Night (WRAS)	10:15 Combo Class (Fall Prevention / Fit & Functional) (AWR) 11:00 Reference a Librarian (2RC) 1:00 Tai Chi (Pebble 1) 1:30 Bridge (Slate Room) 3:30 Exploring Architecture (4RC) 6:00 Concert Outing to Lake Lansing Bandshell (Lake Lansing Band Shell)	10:00 Brain Boosters (4RC) 10:00 Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor StoneBriar)  11:00 Coffee in the Quartz (Quartz Study)  11:30 Restorative Yoga (Pebble 1)  1:30 Mindful Art Group (AWR)  3:00 Father's Day Car Show (Courtyard Patio)  5:15 Great Courses Dinner Night (Slate Room)  7:00 Evening Movie* (AWR)
	9:30 Live Stream The Peoples Church (Room 553) 10:00 TV Mass (AWR) 2:00 Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor StoneBriar) 2:00 Live Stream Musical Performance (AWR) 4:00 Vespers (AWR) 6:30 StoneBriar Sing-Along (Quartz Study)	10:15 Fall Prevention (AWR) 11:00 StoneBriar Outing (Little Hawk Putting Course) 11:15 Advanced Fit and Functional (AWR) 1:30 Bridge (5RC) 2:30 Ted Talks (Slate Room) 3:30 Burcham Mixer (Bistro)	10:00 Open Bible Study (Slate Room) 10:00 Yoga (Pebble 1) 11:15 Fit and Functional (AWR) 1:00 Stitch One Chat Too (WRAS) 1:30 Gadget Workshop (2RC Lobby) 3:00 Lansing Area Parkinson's Support Group* (AWR) 7:00 American History (AWR)	9:00 Gardening Club (WRAS/outside) 10:15 Fall Prevention (AWR) 11:15 Advanced Fit and Functional (AWR) 2:00 Burcham Artwalk (1st Floor Resident Center) 3:30 Mindful Meditation (Slate Room) 6:30 Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor StoneBriar) 7:00 Peter Bergin Performs (Outdoor Courtyard)	10:00 Rosary and Communion (AWR) 10:00 Yoga (Pebble 1) 11:15 Fit and Functional (AWR) 1:00 Lets Go Take a Hike (Quartz Study) 1:30 Bridge (5RC) 3:00 Let's Talk About Birds* (AWR) 4:00 Happy Hour (Bistro) 6:30 Game Night (WRAS)	10:15 Combo Class (Fall Prevention / Fit & Functional) (AWR) 11:00 Author Talks: John Wemlinger (AWR) 11:00 Reference a Librarian (2RC) 1:00 Tai Chi (Pebble 1) 1:30 Bridge (Slate Room) 3:00 Wine and Cheese (2RC) 3:30 Exploring Architecture (4RC)	10:00 Brain Boosters (4RC) 10:00 Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor StoneBriar)  11:00 Coffee in the Quartz (Quartz Study)  11:30 Restorative Yoga (Pebble 1) 1:30 Movie Matinee (AWR)  5:15 Great Courses Dinner Night (Slate Room)  7:00 Evening Movie* (AWR)
	9:30 Live Stream The Peoples Church (Room 553) 10:00 TV Mass (AWR) 2:00 Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor StoneBriar) 4:00 Vespers (AWR)	10:15 Fall Prevention (AWR) 11:15 Advanced Fit and Functional (AWR) 1:30 Bridge (5RC) 2:00 Music with Bobby James (AWR) 3:05 Ted Talks (Slate Room) 3:30 Burcham Mixer (Bistro)	9:30 Death Cafe (WRAS) 10:00 Open Bible Study (Slate Room) 10:00 Yoga (Pebble 1) 11:15 Fit and Functional (AWR) 1:00 Stitch One Chat Too (WRAS) 1:30 Meridian Historical Village Outing (Meridian Historic Village) 7:00 American History (AWR)	9:00 Gardening Club (WRAS/outside) 10:15 Fall Prevention (AWR) 11:15 Advanced Fit and Functional (AWR) 2:00 Fascinating People and Places (Slate Room) 2:00 Kyle Schippa Presents: Where In Michigan Am I? (AWR) 3:00 Oopsy Daisy Flower Sales (2RC Lobby) 3:30 Mindful Meditation (Slate Room) 6:30 Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor StoneBriar) 7:00 Evening Movie* (AWR)	10:00 Rosary and Communion (AWR) 10:00 Yoga (Pebble 1) 11:15 Fit and Functional (AWR) 1:00 Lets Go Take a Hike (Quartz Study) 1:30 Bridge (5RC) 2:00 Well on Your Way: A Healthy Aging Webinar (AWR) 4:00 Happy Hour (Bistro) 6:30 Game Night (WRAS)	10:15 Combo Class (Fall Prevention / Fit & Functional) (AWR) 11:00 Reference a Librarian (2RC) 1:00 Tai Chi (Pebble 1) 1:30 StoneBriar Outing (Harris Nature Center) 1:30 Bridge (Slate Room) 3:30 Exploring Architecture (4RC) 7:00 MSU Community Band (AWR)	10:00 Brain Boosters (4RC) 10:00 Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor StoneBriar)  11:00 Coffee in the Quartz (Quartz Study)  11:30 Restorative Yoga (Pebble 1) 1:30 Movie Matinee (AWR)  5:15 Great Courses Dinner Night (Slate Room)  7:00 Evening Movie* (AWR)
	9:30 Live Stream The Peoples Church (Room 553) 10:00 TV Mass (AWR) 2:00 Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor StoneBriar) 2:00 Live Stream Musical Performance (AWR) 4:00 Vespers (AWR) 6:30 StoneBriar Sing-Along (Quartz Study)	10:15 Fall Prevention (AWR) 11:15 Advanced Fit and Functional (AWR) 1:30 Bridge (5RC) 2:30 Ted Talks (Slate Room) 3:30 Burcham Mixer (Bistro)	LOCATION KEY  2RC - 2nd Floor Resident Center  2RC Lobby - 2nd Floor Resident Center Lobby  4RC - 4th Floor Resident Center  5RC - 5th Floor Resident Center  AWR - Ada Whitehouse Room PDR - Private Dining Room  WRAS - Wild Rose Art Studio				
	June 202	25		StoneBr at Burcham Hills	iar		



